8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

April 9th Drift Schedule

Registration Opens
Back Gate Opens
Driver's Meeting. (all driver's must attend)

Drift Back gate closes. Anyone wishing to purchase a drift pit
pass must be in before 10:45 a.m. Nascar back gate will open
at 1:00 p.m. Only NASCAR pit passes will be availble then.

Pro Am Practice Starts

Pro AM qualifying begins
NASCAR Registration opens

NASCAR back gate opens

NASCAR Practice begins

Final Drift Practice until 3:45 p.m.

NASCAR Driver's meeting followed by Drift Qualifying Meeting
FAN Fest

Opening Ceremonies

Drift Competiton begins followed by NASCAR heat races

Drift Competition continues followed by NASCAR Mains

Drift Finals follwed by Nascar Mains

All times are approximate and are subject to change.



