April 9th Drift Schedule

8:30 a.m.	Registration Opens
9:00 a.m.	Back Gate Opens
10:30 a.m.	Driver's Meeting. (all driver's must attend)
10:45 a.m.	Drift Back gate closes. Anyone wishing to purchase a drift pit pass must be in before 10:45 a.m. Nascar back gate will open at 1:00 p.m. Only NASCAR pit passes will be available then.
11:00 a.m.	Pro Am Practice Starts
12:30 p.m.	Pro AM qualifying begins NASCAR Registration opens
1:00 p.m.	NASCAR back gate opens
2:00 p.m.	NASCAR Practice begins
3:20 p.m.	Final Drift Practice until 3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.	NASCAR Driver's meeting followed by Drift Qualifying Meeting
5:00 p.m.	FAN Fest
5:55 p.m.	Opening Ceremonies
6:00 p.m.	Drift Competiton begins followed by NASCAR heat races
7:00 p.m.	Drift Competition continues followed by NASCAR Mains
8:30 p.m.	Drift Finals follwed by Nascar Mains

All times are approximate and are subject to change.